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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 HASNA P MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK U (HSBN)

URATHODIYIL, 
KANNAD, PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

2 09/01/2026 RIYAS ABDUL 
KADER 

ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

KANDAMKULAM, 
ENGINEER ROAD, 

KAPPOOR, 
KALLADATOOR, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

3 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA P M  ABDUL GAFOOR P K 
(FTHR)

PALLIMANHAYALIL 
HOUSE, KUDALLUR, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUDALLUR P O, 

679554, PATTAMBI

  

4 09/01/2026 SHAHALA NASRIN SAMRU M (FTHR) MAMPULLINHALIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 AYSHAH AMAL A M MOAHMMEDALI A 
(FTHR)

ACHARATH, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

PATTITHARA, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

6 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHAD 
K

ASIF (FTHR) KANKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PALATHRA 
GATE, PARUTHUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD 

PO, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

7 09/01/2026 ASIYA ALI HASIN M K (HSBN) MANALATH 
VALAPPIL, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

8 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AKBAR 
K 

SAINU K S (FTHR) KUTTIPARAMBIL, 
VELLADIKKUNNU, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
NELLIKKATTIRI P O, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

9 09/01/2026 ANSHIFA  C A ABDULGAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHELOOR, 
IRUNGUTTOOR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, TRITHALA

  

10 09/01/2026 SHAHEEM E ABOOBACKER E 
(FTHR)

EDAPPATTA HOUSE, 
VELLADIKKUNNU, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
NELLIKKATTIRI P O, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

11 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABID   
U

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

URATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAMUKKU, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

12 09/01/2026 RASHEEDA BEEVI P 
M 

ALI ABBAS K S 
(HSBN)

KATHIRIYA HOUSE, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

13 09/01/2026 DIVYA VINAY NAIR VASUDEVAN (FTHR) HARISREE, 
KOTTAPPADAM P O, 

PATTITHARA, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

14 09/01/2026 HAFNIDHA P MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

THIRUMITTACODE P 
O, 679533, PATTAMBI

  

15 09/01/2026 SHAMSUDDEEN MOHAMMED (FTHR) ENJEERI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

16 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS  
M

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MADATHINAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KODUMUNDA PO, 
PARUTHUR, 

KODUMUNDA, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

17 09/01/2026 Muhammed Fayas P Shamsudeen P (FTHR) 2/251 Padinjhakkara, 
Rayamangalam, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

18 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K V 

ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

155A/ KALATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

KOOTTANAD, 
CHALISSERY, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

19 09/01/2026 BHADRA S SATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
VERANGIL, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

20 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN 
N P 

BASHEER (FTHR) NURUKKUPARAMBIL, 
MARAYAMKUNNU, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

21 09/01/2026 MURSHIDA K V YOONUS K V (FTHR) KODAKKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KANJIRATHANI, 
KAPPOOR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

22 09/01/2026 Muhammed Fahis P Kamarudheen (FTHR) 1/604C Padinjakkara, 
Nellikkattiri, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Nellikkattiri, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

23 09/01/2026 SHAHLA  A ABDUL KABEER 
(HSBN)

KALLUMURIKKAL  
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR  P 
O, 679552, PATTAMBI

  

24 09/01/2026 JASIKA FARWEEN K 
P 

MUHAMMAD FARIS 
T K (HSBN)

THEKKUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNIYAMPERUMBALAM, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR P O, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

25 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH 
K K 

SUBAIR (FTHR) VALIYA VALAPPILL 
HOUSE, 

KOLLANNUR, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKD POST, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

26 09/01/2026 HARIDEV C P RAMAKRISHNAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL 
PUTHENVEETTIL, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

27 09/01/2026 SHAZ PONERY ABDUL SHAFI 
PONERY (FTHR)

PONERY HOUSE, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PALAKKAD

  

28 09/01/2026 AMRATH VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

29 09/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ANSIL 
P A

ABDUL RASAK P M 
(FTHR)

PALLINJALIL, 
IRUNGUTTOOR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, TRITHALA

  

30 09/01/2026 SUMITHA P KUMARAN (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
KASHAMUKU, 
PATTITHARA, 

KOTTAPPADAM, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

31 09/01/2026 FASNA SARIN  P MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN (HSBN)

ANGADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALATHARA, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR POST, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

32 09/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHABNA C 

SHAKKEL HARIS 
(HSBN)

THACHARATHODIYIL, 
KARIMBA, 

CHALISSERY, 
PERUMANNUR P O, 
679536, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

33 09/01/2026 ABDU SAMAD  A V KUTTIYALI A V 
(FTHR)

ANTHOORA 
VALAPPIL, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

34 09/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR A MUHAMMED (FTHR) ANAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHUPPULLI, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

35 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHMIL 

MAJEED (FTHR) Poovathingal, 
Cherippur, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Peringannur PO, 
679535, Pattambi

  

36 09/01/2026 FAZIL P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PANNIKAZHAYIL, 
VARATTIPALLIYAL, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUDALLUR, 679554, 

PATTAMBI

  

37 09/01/2026 SHABNA T S MANSOOR (HSBN) MELETHALAKKAL, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

38 09/01/2026 SNEHA M V SURESHBABU (FTHR) MELEMADATHIL 
HOUSE, PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

39 09/01/2026 FASILA P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PANNIKAZHAYIL, 
VARATTIPALLIYAL, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUDALLUR, 679554, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

40 09/01/2026 FIDHA NAZRIN P ABUTHAHIR (FTHR) POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, CHERIPPUR, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
PERINGANNUR P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

41 09/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN K S MUHAMMED FAZIL  
S M (HSBN)

SHAIK MOULANA, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
TRITHALA

  

42 09/01/2026 CHITHRA K SUBEESH P (HSBN) PEZHUMNGATTIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

43 09/01/2026 MOHAMED RAZAL P 
K  

ABDUL KADER P K 
(FTHR)

PATHIKUNDIL, 
KANJIRATHANI, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

44 09/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA A C ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

ATHANIKKAL 
CHERUTHUNHALIL, 

ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

45 09/01/2026 REMANI K P KUNHAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL, 
THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

46 09/01/2026 SARASWATHY K P SUBRAMANIAN A P 
(HSBN)

AKKITHATHPADI, 
AMETTIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

47 09/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY P M MOIDUNNY (FTHR) PILLANAYIL, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, 678552, 

PATTAMBI

  

48 09/01/2026 SHAMSU MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ARANHI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKAPUTHUR, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

49 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL P M 

MOHAMMED P Y 
(FTHR)

PATHIKUNDIL, 
KANJIRATHANI, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

50 09/01/2026 SHANIYA SHIRIN SHAJUDHEEN  K P 
(FTHR)

KUTHIRAPARAMBIL, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
TRITHALA

  

51 09/01/2026 THASNI T MUHAMED 
SHAFEEQ M (HSBN)

MUNDROT HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

52 09/01/2026 NEERAJA M K KRISHNAN (FTHR) MOOLIPARAMBIL, 
MOOLIPARAMB, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

53 09/01/2026 FARHA NESRIN T P HYDER ALI (FTHR) THOROPARAMBIL, 
KARIYANNUR, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

54 09/01/2026 SURESH  T C INDIRA (WIFE) 986 house , vard 1, 
Thozhukkad, 

Nagalassery/koottanad, 
Koottanad, 679533, 

pattambi

  

55 09/01/2026 NAJIYA A M SUHAIL T K (HSBN) THEKKETHIL, 
CHERIPPUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
PERINGANNUR P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

56 09/01/2026 FIDHA NISRIN MUHAMED NAJEEB 
(FTHR)

POOLAKUNNATH, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

THRITHALA

  

57 09/01/2026 NIDHA AFNAN P T MOHAMED ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

PAZHAMTHATTA 
VALAPPIL  

THURAKKAL, 
KUMBIDI, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUMBIDI P O, 679553, 

THRITHALA

  

58 09/01/2026 AL SABITH V P EBRAHIMKUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

59 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSEEN  P

SIDHEEKUL AKBAR 
P (FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
TRITHALA

  

60 09/01/2026 BADARUDHEEN K V RAFEEK K V (FTHR) 03/393, KODUNGAZHI 
VALAPPIL, 

MANNIYAMPERUMBALAM, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

61 09/01/2026 MOHAMED ANSIL SALMA (MTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

62 09/01/2026 FOUSIA K T SHANISH E M  (HSBN) ERKKARA HOUSE, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

63 09/01/2026 ALIKUTTY MUHAMMED (FTHR) VADAKKEDATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

64 09/01/2026 HABEEB ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

KALATHUM 
PADICKAL, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE  

1, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

65 09/01/2026 SIVA SOORYA T P MANIKANDAN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEDATH 
MANA PADI, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
THRITHALA, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
679303, THRITHALA

  

66 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
T A 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATTIRI, 
PATTITHARA, MALA 

P O, 679534, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

67 09/01/2026 SALIHA K K RIYAS (HSBN) PALLIYALIL, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

THRITHALA

  

68 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALSHADHITH  P B

BABU (FTHR) PALANCHERY, 
PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

69 09/01/2026 NEHALA N K KABEER N H (FTHR) NALAKATH 
ERANGATHAYIL, 

KODANAD, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
TRITHALA

  

70 09/01/2026 SWAVEEL FAYAZ A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

ANAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHUPPULLI, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

71 09/01/2026 AFEEDHA V P ASIF 
VELUTHEDATHPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, TRITHALA

  

72 09/01/2026 SEENATH ALI K T (FTHR) KARIMBIYAR 
THODIYIL HOUSE, 

MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR P O, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

73 09/01/2026 REMIA KRISHNAN A 
P 

JANEESH C P (HSBN) CHOLAPARAMBIL, 
WEST KODUMUNDA, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

74 09/01/2026 AMRUTHA P V SUNDARAN P V 
(FTHR)

PADATHU VEETTIL, 
MUDAPPAKKAD, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

75 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI V ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

Venmarathil House, 
Kappur, Kappur, 
Kappur, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

76 09/01/2026 THENSIRA THESNI MAHROOF 
PULIKKAL (HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KARIYANNUR, 

PARUTHUR, 
PALLIPPURAM PO, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

77 09/01/2026 MURSHIDA JASMIN 
A M 

AMEEN SHABAH C 
K  (HSBN)

CHERUMKUZHIYIL, 
NADAPARAMBU, 

PARUDUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

78 09/01/2026 RAFIDA M C IBRAHIM M C (FTHR) Melecherooth, 
Chembulangad, 

Paruthur, 
Cherukudangad, 
679305, Pattambi

  

79 09/01/2026 Shafna Minsi Mc Ibrahim Mc (FTHR) Melecherooth, 
Chembulangad, 

Paruthur, 
Cherkudangad, 679305, 

Pattambi

  

80 09/01/2026 THASLEEMA SHERIN MUHAMMED FAVAS 
C K  (HSBN)

CHERUM KUZHIYIL, 
NADAPARAMBU, 

PARUDUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 
679305, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

81 09/01/2026 Kadeeja Pankuzhi Aboobacker (HSBN) Urathodiyil, 
Chembulangad, 

Paruthur, 
Cherukudangad, 
679305, Pattambi

  

82 09/01/2026 JAISHA V Purushothaman V 
(FTHR)

Vazhathodiyil (H), 
Kudallur, Anakkara, 
Kudallur, 679554, 

Pattambi

  

83 09/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal O Asaraf O (FTHR) Oravil, Kumaranellur, 
Kappur, Kalladathur, 

679552, Pattambi

  

84 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES ULHAQ PV 

Muhammed Rafeeq 
(FTHR)

Pathiyattu valappil 
House, Chazhiyattiri Po 

Akilanam, 
Thirumittacode 2, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

85 09/01/2026 SEENA C T VELAYUDHAN E S 
(HSBN)

387/B, 
EARATTINGAL, 

THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

86 09/01/2026 SHADILA C K  ABDUL LATHIF C K  
(FTHR)

CHERUM KUZHIYIL, 
NADAPARAMBU, 

PARUDUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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